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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

“ Guide Us To The Straight Path ”
 

– Surah Fatiha Ayat 6 
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Friday

1

3

17

19

10 26

17  4

24 11

31 18

4 20

11 27

18  5

25 12

5 21

12 28

19  6

26 13

6 23

13 29

20  7

27 14

7 23

14  1 

21  8

28 15

8 24

15   2

22  9

29 16

9 25

16 3

23 10

30 17
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“ Intelligence is the ability to adapt to change.”

– tephen Hawking
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“ It always seems impossible until it's done.”

– Nelson Mandela
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 
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"A goal is not always meant to be reached; it often serves simply 
as something to aim at."

 
– Bruce Lee
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Ramadan Start
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"Be miserable. Or motivate yourself. Whatever has to be 
done, it's always your choice."

 
– Wayne Dyer
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3 21

10 28

17  5

24 12

31 19

4 22

11 29

18  6

25 13

5 23

12 30

19  7

26 14
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"To accomplish great things, we must not only act, but also dream, not 
only plan, but also believe." 

– Anatole France
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

"Most of the important things in the world have been accomplished by 
people who have kept on trying when there seemed to be no help at all." 

– Dale Carnegie
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Hajj Day Eid ul Adha

Independence Day Independence Day Holiday
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"You may have to fight a battle more than once to win it." 

– Margaret Thatcher
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Islamic New Year
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

"Things work out best for those who make the best of how things work out." 

– John Wooden
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"If you are not willing to risk the usual you will have to settle for the 
ordinary." 

– Jim Rohn
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"Success is walking from failure to failure with no loss of enthusiasm." 

– Winston Churchill
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Victory Day
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(94:5) Indeed, there is ease with hardship.
(94:6) Most certainly, there is ease with hardship.4

– Surah Al Asr 
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Faculty / Centre / Department Ext No. Telephone No. Email Address
Central Administration Reception

Secretariat

Accounting

Budget Control

Revenue Section

Business Development

Examinations Department

Facilities Management

Human Resources Department

Marketing Department

Procurement and Assets Management  

Projects

Quality Assurance Deparment

Research Center

Student Administrative Service

Training Development Unit

IT Services

MNU Library

Gan Campus

Hithadhoo Campus

Kulhudhuhfushi Campu

Thinadhoo Campus

Centre for Foundation Studies

Centre for Maritime Studies

Centre for Educational Technology and Excellence 

Student Support Service 

Faculty of Arts

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Health Sciences

Faculty of Hospitality and Tourism Studies

Faculty of Sharia and Law 

Faculty of Engineering, Science and Technology

MNU Business School

School of Nursing

School of Medicine

101

125 / 118

115

113

103

145

162

134

131

147

111

120

107

424

155

130

123

164

143

222

187

172

177

303

500

252

262 / 396

403

463

555

599

3345101

3345124

3345115

3345113

3345103

3345145

3345162

3345134

3345131

3345147

3345111

3345120

3345107

3345424

3345155

3345130

3345123

3345164

6800511

6885053

6527761

gc@mnu.edu.mv

hc@mnu.edu.mv

kc@mnu.edu.mv

tc@mnu.edu.mv6842084

3345 143

3390 681

3345 187

3345 172

3345 177

3345 303

3345 500

3345 252

3345 262 

3345 403

3345 463

3346 555

3346 599 

admin@mnu.edu.mv

secretariat@mnu.edu.mv

accounting@mnu.edu.mv

budgetcontrol@mnu.edu.mv

revenue@mnu.edu.mv

businessdevelopment@mnu.edu.mv

examinations@mnu.edu.mv

facilitiesmanagement@mnu.edu.mv

hr@mnu.edu.mv

marketing@mnu.edu.mv

procurement@mnu.edu.mv

projects@mnu.edu.mv

quality.assurance@mnu.edu.mv

research@mnu.edu.mv

studentservices@mnu.edu.mv

training@mnu.edu.mv

itservices@mnu.edu.mv

library@mnu.edu.mv

foundation@mnu.edu.mv

cms@mnu.edu.mv

cete@mnu.edu.mv

studentsupport@mnu.edu.mv

fa@mnu.edu.mv

fe@mnu.edu.mv

fhs@mnu.edu.mv

fhts@mnu.edu.mv

�is@mnu.edu.mv

fest@mnu.edu.mv

bs@mnu.edu.mv

sn@mnu.edu.mv

sm@mnu.edu.mv

Student Union 202 3345 202 studentunion@mnu.edu.mv
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